

PRODUCT NAME: Hellmann's Creamy Ranch Dressing

ITEM #: 10048001198750 UPC #: 48001198753 DU #: 67514374

INGREDIENTS: WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SUGAR, SALT, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SWEET CREAM BUTTERMILK, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, XANTHAN GUM, GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, SORBIC ACID AND CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA (USED TO PROTECT QUALITY), PHOSPHORIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVORS, SPICES, POLYSORBATE 60, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, PROPYLENE GLYCOL
ALGINATE, YEAST EXTRACT, SOY LECITHIN.

KOSHER STATUS:

Yes

GLUTEN FREE STATUS:

Yes

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:

USA

CLAIMS: No Artificial Colors Or Flavors -Kosher -Kosher OU-D -Gluten Free -No MSG added, Except those naturally occurring glutamates in yeast extract -No High Fructose Corn Syrup - Made with Buttermilk -Contains A Bioengineered Food Ingredient -Suitable For Vegetarian Diets -Serving size: 1 Packet (43g) -Nutrition Facts Format: Linear Format -Facts Up Front: 180 Calories Per Packet -Not A Significant Source Of Trans Fat, Dietary Fiber, Vitamin D, Calcium, Iron and Potassium.

ON-PACK NUTRITION:

Nutrient	Per 100 g	1 sachet or portion 43 g	Dietary guidelines (RDA) 43 g
Calories	420 kcal	180 kcal	
Total Fat	45 g	19 g	24%
Saturated Fat	6 g	3 g	15%
Trans Fat	0 g	0 g	
Cholesterol	0 mg	0 mg	0%
Sodium	750 mg	320 mg	14%
Total Carbohydrate	5 g	2 g	1%
Dietary Fiber	0 g	0 g	0%
Total Sugars	3 g	1 g	
Includes Added Sugars	2 g	1 g	2%
Protein	Less than 1 g	0 g	
Vitamin D	0.53 mcg	0 mcg	0%
Calcium	30 mg	0 mg	0%
Iron	0 mg	0 mg	0%
Potassium	0 mg	0 mg	0%

ALLERGEN:

Property	Value
Cereals cont. Gluten and Prod. thereof	FREE FROM
Egg and products thereof	FREE FROM
Fish and products thereof	FREE FROM
Milk and thereof (including lactose)	CONTAINS
Peanuts and products thereof	FREE FROM
Sesame Seeds and prods.	FREE FROM
Crustaceans and products thereof	FREE FROM
Molluscs and products thereof	FREE FROM
Soybeans and products thereof	CONTAINS
Sulphite	FREE FROM
Nuts and products thereof	FREE FROM
Treenuts	FREE FROM